                                                                                                                                       Утверждаю:
Директор школы_________Гаврилов В.В.
Расписание кружков в МБОУ «Барано-Оренбургская СОШ ПМО»
	№
	Название кружка
	Преподаватель
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Кабинет 

	1
	«Умелые ручки»
	Бисик Е.П.
	11.10-11.45
	11.10-11.45
	11.10-11.45
	11.10-11.45
	-
	11

	2
	«Волейбол»
	Варфоломеева Е.Ю.
	16:30-18:30
	16:30-18:30
	16:30-18:30
	16:30-18:30
	-
	спортзал

	3
	«Краеведение»
	Мазур Е.Б.
	15:00-15:45
	15:00-15:45
	15:00-15:45
	15:00-15:45
	15:00-15:45

	7
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